No. C18750-XX-GRC
Model Nos. Overall Length ‘A’
(mm)
Overall Width ‘B’
(mm)
Number of Glass
Racks
Glass Rack
Length ‘C’ (mm)
Glass Rack
Width ‘D’ (mm)
Drain Tube,
from center
‘E’ (mm)
Number of
Drain Tubes
Mounting Hole
(mm)
Glass Rinser Offset On Center
C18750-21-GRC 21” [533] 15-1/2” [394] 1 19-3/4” [502] 14-1/4” [362] 0 1 7/8” diameter [23]
C18750-27-GRC 27” [686] 15-1/2” [394] 1 25-3/4” [654] 14-1/4” [362] 0 1 7/8” diameter [23]
C18750-33-GRC 33” [838] 15-1/2” [394] 3 10-11/20” [268] 14-1/4” [362] 0 1 7/8” diameter [23]
C18750-39-GRC 39” [991] 15-1/2” [394] 3 12-11/20” [319] 14-1/4” [362] 12” [305] 2 7/8” diameter [23]
C18750-51-GRC 51” [1295] 15-1/2” [394] 3 16-11/20” [420] 14-1/4” [362] 12” [305] 2 7/8” diameter [23]
C18750-63-GRC 63” [1600] 15-1/2” [394] 3 20-11/20” [522] 14-1/4” [362] 12” [305] 2 7/8” diameter [23]
V
Material, Drip Pan and Glass Rack Stainless Steel
Material, Glass Rinser 4-3/8” Diameter Heavy Gauge Stainless Steel Glass Rack, NSF Listed Stainless Steel Rinser
Plumbing, Drip Pan 1/2” I.D. Brass Drain Tube with 1/2” NPSM Thread and Machined End to accept 1/2” I.D. flexible drain tube.
Plumbing, Glass Rinser 1/2” NPSM Thread with included John Guest Connector for 3/8” I.D. flexible water line.
Rinser Installation Notes Check local plumbing codes. Install in-line water regulator set to 15 - 20 psi (not included).
Install in-line shut-off valve (not included) and turn off nightly.
Glass Rinser Offset On Center
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEETS      Beverage Dispensing
DRIP PANS WITH GLASS RINSER (OFFSET ON CENTER)
JOB
AREA
ITEM NO.
MODEL NO.
Form No. Z2469
Rev. 07.20.2017
PERLICK CORPORATION   8300 W. Good Hope Rd.,  Milwaukee, WI  53223   •   800.558.5592   •   perlick.com
GLASS RINSER OFFSET
ON CENTER
C18750-21-GRC
C18750-27-GRC
C18750-33-GRC
C18750-39-GRC
C18750-51-GRC
C18750-63-GRC
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEETS      Beverage Dispensing
DRIP PANS WITH GLASS RINSER (OFFSET ON CENTER)
Form No. Z2469
Rev. 07.20.2017
PERLICK CORPORATION   8300 W. Good Hope Rd.,  Milwaukee, WI  53223   •   800.558.5592   •   perlick.com